8:15

9:30

9:38

9:46

9:54

10:02

10:10

10:18

10:26

10:34

10:42

10:50

Kerr Cup Coaches / Coxswains Meeting Public Dock upriver of St. Joes

Kerr Cup Invitational

Lane 1 Lane 2
MEN'S Varsity 4B Heat 1 (top 3 to finals)
Drexel Fordham

MEN'S Varsity 4B Heat 2 (top 3 to finals)
Loyola Wash Col

WOMEN'S Freshmen 4 Heat 1 (top 2 to final)
American Army

WOMEN'S Freshmen 4 Heat 2 (top 2 to final)
Drexel George Mas

WOMEN'S Freshmen 4 Heat 3 (top 2 to final)
Maryland Lafayette B

MEN'S Freshmen 4 Heat 1 (top 2 to final)
American Army B

MEN'S Freshmen 4 Heat 2 (top 2 to final)
Drexel A Haverford

MEN'S Freshmen 4 Heat 3 (top 2 to final)
Mary Washington Army A

WOMEN'S Varsity 4 Heat 1 (Top 2 to finals)
Lehigh George Mas

WOMEN'S Varsity 4 Heat 2 (Top 2 to finals)
Loyola B Maryland

WOMEN'S Varsity 4 Heat 3 (Top 2 to finals)
Drexel Jefferson

Lane 3

Lafayette A

US Merchant

Loyola

NY Maritime

NYU

Loyola

NY Maritime

Fordham

Colgate

Temple

Lafayette

Lane 4

Carnegie Mel

Lafayette B

Carnegie Mel

Lafayette A

Jefferson

Carnegie Mel

Lafayette

West VA

Army

Canisius

Loyola A

Lane 5

Lehigh

Canisius

Johnson & Wales

US Merchant

Colgate

Wash Col

Drexel B

Lane 6



10:58

11:06

11:14

11:22

11:30

11:38

11:46

11:54

12:02

12:10

12:18

12:26

Kerr Cup Invitational

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4
MEN'S Varsity 4 Heat 1 (top 2 to finals)
Bucknell Carnegie Mel Loyola Wash Col.

MEN'S Varsity 4 Heat 2 (top 2 to finals)
Franklin & M US Merchant St. Joes Villanova

MEN'S Varsity 4 Heat 3 (top 2 to finals)
Fordham B NYU Lehigh Drexel

WOMEN'S 2nd VARSITY 8 Heat 1 (top 3 to final)
Loyola George Mas Drexel Colgate

WOMEN'S 2nd VARSITY 8 Heat 2 (top 3 to final)
Lasalle Temple Villanova

MEN'S 2nd VARSITY 8 Heat 1 (top 3 to final)
Lehigh LaSalle Drexel UCSD

MEN'S 2nd VARSITY 8 Heat 2 (top 3 to final)
Bucknell Yale St Joes

WOMEN'S VARSITY 8 (Division Ill) Heat 1 (top 3 to final, others to petitie final)
Johnson & Wh B Mary Wash St. Mary's Bryn Mawr B

WOMEN'S VARSITY 8 (Division Ill) Heat 2 (top 3 to final others to petitie final)

Bryn Mawr A Cabrini Carnegie Mel Johnson & Wales B

WOMEN'S VARSITY 8 Heat 1 (top 2 to final 3 & 4 to petitie final)
Loyola Jefferson Drexel Villanova

WOMEN'S VARSITY 8 Heat 2 (top 2 to final 3& 4 to petitie final)
LaSalle Army Temple Colgate

MEN'S VARSITY 8 Heat 1 (top 2 to final 3 & 4 to petitie final)
F&M Army Drexel Bucknell

Lane 5 Lane 6

Fordham A

Lafayette

Canisius

Jefferson

Wash Col

Army

F&M

Canisius

George Mas

Carnegie Mel



12:34

12:42

12:50

12:58

1:06

1:22

1:30

1:38

1:46

1:54

2:02

Kerr Cup Invitational
Lane 1 Lane 2

Lane 3

MEN'S VARSITY 8 Heat 2 (top 2 to final 3 & 4 to petitie final)

St Marys LaSalle

St Joes

MEN'S VARSITY 8 Heat 3 (top 2 to final 3 & 4 to petitie final)

Johnson & Wales Lehigh

MEN'S light Varsity 4 FINAL
Drexel NYU

WOMEN'S FROSH/NOVICE 4 FINAL
3rd heat 1 2nd heat 2

MEN'S FROSH/NOVICE 4 FINAL
2nd heat 2 1st heat 3

WOMEN'S PAIR FINAL
Drexel NY Maratime

MEN'S PAIR FINAL
Wash Col A Loyola A

WOMEN'S 3rd VARSITY 8 FINAL
Temple A Villanova

MEN'S 3rd VARSITY 8 FINAL
Drexel Yale

WOMEN'S Varsity 4B FINAL
3rd heat 1 2nd heat 2

MEN'S Varsity 4B FINAL
3rd heat 1 2nd heat 2

WOMEN'S FROSH/NOVICE 8 FINAL

UC San Diegp

Fordham

1st heat 1

1st heat 1

Lafayette

Bucknell

Temple B

St Joes

1st heat 1

1st heat 1

Lane 4

Colgate

Yale

1st heat 2

1st heat 2

Lafayette

LaSalle

1st heat 2

1st heat 2

Lane 5

Wash Col

Villanova

2nd heat 1

2nd heat 1

Wash Col B

Bucknell

2nd heat 1

2nd heat 1

Lane 6

Mary Wash

3rd heat 2

2nd heat 3

Loyola B

3rd heat 2

3rd heat 2



2:10

2:18

2:26

2:34

2:42

2:50

2:58

3:06

3:14

3:22

3:30

Kerr Cup Invitational
Lane 1 Lane 2
Villanova Lafayette

MEN'S FROSH/ NOVICE 8 Final
Army A Drexel

WOMEN'S Varsity 4 DIll FINAL
Cabrini Carnegie Mel

WOMEN'S VARSITY 4 Final
2nd heat 2 1st heat 3

MEN'S VARSITY 4 Final
2nd heat 2 1st heat 3

WOMEN'S 2nd VARSITY 8 Petite Final
6th heat 1 5th heat 2

MEN'S 2nd VARSITY 8 Petite Final
6th heat 1 5th heat 2

WOMEN'S 2nd VARSITY 8 Final
3rd heat 1 2nd heat 2

MEN'S 2nd VARSITY 8 Final
3rd heat 1 2nd heat 2

WOMEN'S VARSITY 8 Division Il (Petite Finals)

6th heat 1 5th heat 2

WOMEN'S VARSITY 8 (Petite Finals)
6th heat 1 5th heat 2

MEN'S VARSITY 8 (Petite Finals)
4th heat 2 3rd heat 3

Lane 3
Army

Carnegie Mel

Bryn Mawr

1st heat 1

1st heat 1

4th heat 1

4th heat 1

1st heat 1

1st heat 1

4th heat 1

4th heat 1

3rd heat 1

Lane 4

Army B

F&M

1st heat 2

1st heat 2

4th heat 2

4th heat 2

1st heat 2

1st heat 2

4th heat 2

4th heat 2

3rd heat 2

Lane 5

St Mary's

2nd heat 1

2nd heat 1

5th heat 1

5th heat 1

2nd heat 1

2nd heat 1

5th heat 1

5th heat 1

4th heat 3

Lane 6

US Merchant

2nd heat 3

2nd heat 3

3rd heat 2

3rd heat 2

6th heat 2

6th heat 2

4th heat 1



Kerr Cup Invitational

Lane 1 Lane 2
3:38  WOMEN'S VARSITY 8(Division Ill)
3rd heat 1 2nd heat 2

3:44 WOMEN'S VARSITY 8
3rd heat 1 2nd heat 2

3:52 MEN'S VARSITY 8
2nd heat 2 1st heat 3

Lane 3

1st heat 1

1st heat 1

1st heat 1

Lane 4

1st heat 2

1st heat 2

1st heat 2

Lane 5

2nd heat 1

2nd heat 1

2nd heat 3

Lane 6

3rd heat 2

3rd heat 2

2nd heat 1



