## 8:15 Kerr Cup Coaches / Coxswains Meeting Public Dock upriver of St. Joes

9:30	Kerr Cup Invitational  Lane 1  MEN'S Varsity 4B Heat 1 (to	<u>Lane 2</u>	<u>Lane 3</u>	<u>Lane 4</u>	<u>Lane 5</u>	Lane 6
3.30	Drexel	Fordham	Lafayette A	Carnegie Mel	Lehigh	
9:38	MEN'S Varsity 4B Heat 2 (to Loyola	p 3 to finals) <b>Wash Col</b>	US Merchant	Lafayette B		
9:46	WOMEN'S Freshmen 4 Hea American	t 1 (top 2 to final) <b>Army</b>	Loyola	Carnegie Mel	Canisius	
9:54	WOMEN'S Freshmen 4 Hea Drexel	t 2 (top 2 to final) George Mas	NY Maritime	Lafayette A	Johnson & Wales	
10:02	WOMEN'S Freshmen 4 Hea Maryland	t 3 (top 2 to final) Lafayette B	NYU	Jefferson	US Merchant	
10:10	MEN'S Freshmen 4 Heat 1 ( American	top 2 to final) Army B	Loyola	Carnegie Mel	Colgate	
10:18	MEN'S Freshmen 4 Heat 2 ( Drexel A	top 2 to final) Haverford	NY Maritime	Lafayette	Wash Col	
10:26	MEN'S Freshmen 4 Heat 3 ( Mary Washington	top 2 to final) Army A	Fordham	West VA	Drexel B	
10:34	WOMEN'S Varsity 4 Heat 1 Lehigh	(Top 2 to finals) George Mas	Colgate	Army		
10:42	WOMEN'S Varsity 4 Heat 2 Loyola B	(Top 2 to finals) Maryland	Temple	Canisius		
10:50	WOMEN'S Varsity 4 Heat 3  Drexel	(Top 2 to finals) <b>Jefferson</b>	Lafayette	Loyola A		

10:58	Kerr Cup Invitational <u>Lane 1</u> MEN'S Varsity 4 Heat 1 (top	,	Lane 3	Lane 4	Lane 5	<u>Lane 6</u>
	Bucknell	Carnegie Mel	Loyola	Wash Col.	Fordham A	
11:06	MEN'S Varsity 4 Heat 2 (top Franklin & M	2 to finals) US Merchant	St. Joes	Villanova	Lafayette	
11:14	MEN'S Varsity 4 Heat 3 (top Fordham B	2 to finals) NYU	Lehigh	Drexel		
11:22	WOMEN'S 2nd VARSITY 8 I Loyola	Heat 1 (top 3 to fina George Mas	/) Drexel	Colgate	Canisius	
11:30	WOMEN'S 2nd VARSITY 8 I	Heat 2 (top 3 to fina Lasalle	/) Temple	Villanova	Jefferson	
11:38	MEN'S 2nd VARSITY 8 Heat Lehigh	t 1 (top 3 to final) LaSalle	Drexel	UCSD	Wash Col	
11:46	MEN'S 2nd VARSITY 8 Hear	t 2 (top 3 to final) Bucknell	Yale	St Joes	Army	
11:54	WOMEN'S VARSITY 8 (Division & Wh B	sion III) Heat 1 (top Mary Wash	3 to final, others to μ St. Mary's	petitie final) Bryn Mawr B	F&M	
12:02	WOMEN'S VARSITY 8 (Division of the second of	sion III) Heat 2 (top Cabrini	3 to final others to p	etitie final) Johnson & Wales B		
12:10	WOMEN'S VARSITY 8 Heat Loyola	1 (top 2 to final 3 & <b>Jefferson</b>	4 to petitie final)  Drexel	Villanova	Canisius	
12:18	WOMEN'S VARSITY 8 Heat LaSalle	2 (top 2 to final 3& Army	4 to petitie final) Temple	Colgate	George Mas	
12:26	MEN'S VARSITY 8 Heat 1 (t	op 2 to final 3 & 4 to Army	petitie final)  Drexel	Bucknell	Carnegie Mel	

	Kerr Cup Invitational <u>Lane 1</u>	<u> Lane 2</u>	Lane 3	Lane 4	<u>Lane 5</u>	<u>Lane 6</u>
12:34	MEN'S VARSITY 8 Heat 2 (to <b>St Marys</b>	op 2 to final 3 & 4 t LaSalle	o petitie final) St Joes	Colgate	Wash Col	
12:42	MEN'S VARSITY 8 Heat 3 (to Johnson & Wales	op 2 to final 3 & 4 t Lehigh	o petitie final) UC San Diegp	Yale	Villanova	Mary Wash
12:50	MEN'S light Varsity 4 FINAL Drexel	NYU	Fordham			
12:58	WOMEN'S FROSH/NOVICE 3rd heat 1	4 FINAL 2nd heat 2	1st heat 1	1st heat 2	2nd heat 1	3rd heat 2
1:06	MEN'S FROSH/NOVICE 4 F	INAL 1st heat 3	1st heat 1	1st heat 2	2nd heat 1	2nd heat 3
1:14	WOMEN'S PAIR FINAL Drexel	NY Maratime	Lafayette			
1:22	MEN'S PAIR FINAL Wash Col A	Loyola A	Bucknell	Lafayette	Wash Col B	Loyola B
1:30	WOMEN'S 3rd VARSITY 8 F Temple A	INAL Villanova	Temple B			
1:38	MEN'S 3rd VARSITY 8 <b>FINA</b> <b>Drexel</b>	<i>L</i> Yale	St Joes	LaSalle	Bucknell	
1:46	WOMEN'S Varsity 4B FINAL 3rd heat 1	2nd heat 2	1st heat 1	1st heat 2	2nd heat 1	3rd heat 2
1:54	MEN'S Varsity 4B FINAL 3rd heat 1	2nd heat 2	1st heat 1	1st heat 2	2nd heat 1	3rd heat 2
2:02	WOMEN'S FROSH/NOVICE	8 FINAL				

	Kerr Cup Invitational <u>Lane 1</u> Villanova	<u>Lane 2</u> Lafayette	<u>Lane 3</u> Army	<u>Lane 4</u>	<u>Lane 5</u>	<u>Lane 6</u>
2:10	MEN'S FROSH/ NOVICE 8 Army A	Final Drexel	Carnegie Mel	Army B		
2:18	WOMEN'S Varsity 4 DIII <b>FII</b> Cabrini	VA <i>L</i> Carnegie Mel	Bryn Mawr	F & M	St Mary's	US Merchant
2:26	WOMEN'S VARSITY 4 Final 2nd heat 2	/ 1st heat 3	1st heat 1	1st heat 2	2nd heat 1	2nd heat 3
2:34	MEN'S VARSITY 4 Final 2nd heat 2	1st heat 3	1st heat 1	1st heat 2	2nd heat 1	2nd heat 3
2:42	WOMEN'S 2nd VARSITY 8 6	Petite Final 5th heat 2	4th heat 1	4th heat 2	5th heat 1	
2:50	MEN'S 2nd VARSITY 8 Petit 6th heat 1	te Final 5th heat 2	4th heat 1	4th heat 2	5th heat 1	
2:58	WOMEN'S 2nd VARSITY 8	Final  2nd heat 2	1st heat 1	1st heat 2	2nd heat 1	3rd heat 2
3:06	MEN'S 2nd VARSITY 8 Fina 3rd heat 1	al 2nd heat 2	1st heat 1	1st heat 2	2nd heat 1	3rd heat 2
3:14	WOMEN'S VARSITY 8 Divis 6th heat 1	sion III (Petite Finals) 5th heat 2	4th heat 1	4th heat 2	5th heat 1	6th heat 2
3:22	WOMEN'S VARSITY 8 (Peti 6th heat 1	ite Finals) 5th heat 2	4th heat 1	4th heat 2	5th heat 1	6th heat 2
3:30	MEN'S VARSITY 8 (Petite F 4th heat 2	inals) 3rd heat 3	3rd heat 1	3rd heat 2	4th heat 3	4th heat 1

Kerr Cup Invit	tational
----------------	----------

	Lane 1	Lane 2	Lane 3	Lane 4	<u> Lane 5</u>	<u>Lane 6</u>
3:38	WOMEN'S VARSITY 8(Div	ision III) 2nd heat 2	1st heat 1	1st heat 2	2nd heat 1	3rd heat 2
	Siù lieat i	Ziiu ileat Z	ist ileat i	ist fleat 2	Ziiu iieat i	Siu lleat 2
3:44	WOMEN'S VARSITY 8 3rd heat 1	2nd heat 2	1st heat 1	1st heat 2	2nd heat 1	3rd heat 2
	Jiu lieat i	Ziiu iieat Z	ist ileat i	15t Heat 2	Ziiu iieat i	Siu lieat 2
3:52	MEN'S VARSITY 8					
	2nd heat 2	1st heat 3	1st heat 1	1st heat 2	2nd heat 3	2nd heat 1